826	 www.elr-group.com
LED Module LED Module
The information above is at nominal values accuracy of +/-7%.   For the latest specifications please refer to the website.
RECOMMENDED DRIVER LIST
IP Driving Mode Power Dimming Make Model/ Ordering Code
IP67
Constant Voltage (24V)
120W
ND
MEAN WELL
PWM-120-24
AN PWM-120-24
DA PWM-120-24-DA
200W
ND PWM-200-24
AN PWM-200-24
DA PWM-200-24-DA
Constant Voltage (48V)
120W
ND PWM-120-48
AN PWM-120-48
DA PWM-120-48-DA
150W DA EUCHIPS OWP150D-1W48V
200W
ND
MEAN WELL
PWM-200-48
AN PWM-200-48
DA PWM-200-48-DA
320W DA
EUCHIPS
OWP320D-1W48V
600W DA AWS600D-1H48V
Constant Current
8W
ND
KROBOX
L150M1V2836CP (IP68)
PH
AN
L150M4V2836CP (IP68)
DA
12W
ND
L150M1V2836CP (IP68)
PH
AN
L150M4V2836CP (IP68)
DA
23W
ND
L170M1V2836CP (IP68)
PH
AN
L170M4V2836CP (IP68)
DA
LED Module LED Module
www.elr-group.com	 827The information above is at nominal values accuracy of +/-7%.   For the latest specifications please refer to the website.
IP Driving Mode Power Dimming Make Model/ Ordering Code
IP20
Constant Voltage (24V)
75W
PH
LTECH
LM-75-24-G1T2
0-10V LM-75-24-G1A2
0-10V (2-Channel) LM-75-24-G2A2
DMX 2-Channel LM-75-24-G2M2
DALI LM-75-24-G1D2
TW (DT8) LM-75-24-G2D2
100W DMX 2-Channel LM-100-24-G1M2
150W
PH LM-150-24-G1T2
0-10V LM-150-24-G1A2
0-10V (2-Channel) LM-150-24-G2A2
DMX 2-Channel LM-150-24-G2M2
DMX 4-Channel LM-150-24-G4K3
DALI LM-150-24-G1D2
TW (DT8) LM-150-24-G2D2
Constant Voltage (48V)
200W
AN
EUCHIPS
EUP200AD-1H48V-0
DA EUP200AD-1H48V-0
TW (DT8) LCP200D-2H48V
320W
AN LCP320AD-1H48V
DA LCP320AD-1H48V
Constant Current Decoder
(DC12-50V Input)
150W DMX 4-Channel PX709
260W DMX 4-Channel PX707
*Recommended IP20 drivers and decoders are to be installed in IP67 weatherproof junction boxes.